                                        ZVF330 Series Simple User Manual
1
ZVF330 Series Simple User Manual
1. Foreword
Thanks for using ZVF330 Series inverter .The inverter use high quality
components, material and adopt the latest DSP control technoloogy . The
user manual provide installation, parameter setting, thourbleshooting ,and
other relevant considerations for the users.

                                        ZVF330 Series Simple User Manual
4
2.4 Type Style
Fig.2-3 Molded Wall-Mounted
2.5 Models and Specifications
Table 2-1   Models and Specifications
Inverter Model
（M: Mini Type）
Input Voltage
(V)
Rated Output
Current (A)
Adaptive
Motor Power
(kW)
ZVF330-M0R4T2/S2 220 2.4 0.4
ZVF330-M0R7T2/S2 220 4.5 0.75
ZVF330-M1R5T2/S2 220 7.0 1.5
ZVF330-M2R2T2/S2 220 10.0 2.2
ZVF330-M0R7T4 380 2.5 0.75
ZVF330-M1R5T4 380 3.7 1.5
ZVF330-M2R2T4 380 5.0 2.2
                                        ZVF330 Series Simple User Manual
5
3.Inverter Wiring
3.1 Basic Wiring Diagram for Inverter